Plastic Local-Storage Conch Camera
Product:
VC0706 protocol serial port local-storage black plastic conch camera is a pro-model machine
Support 1 TF card slot, 24 Pieces LED, 20meters IR distance, DC5V or DC12V input (±5%)
Application:
Camera video surveillance for commercial vehicle:
Please ensure that the product work in the appropriate environment
Packing List:  Connector:
Camera 1
Instruction manual 1
Self-Drilling Screw 3
Mounting Plug 3
Product Size:         Installation Holes:
SERIAL PORT CAMERA
Specifications:
Model ASP-347SL-C36B
Specifications 1/4" CMOS VO7725
Picture pixel 0.30 Mega Pixel, 3.5964mm×2.7084mm
Total Pixels PAL:704(H)×576(V), NTSC:712(H)×486(V)
Image output size 320×240, 480×320, 640×480
Auto Control
Exposure Compensation, White Balance,
Electronic Shutter, Day/Night selection
Protocol VC0706
Communication Default RS232, Optional RS485 or TTL
Lens f=3.6mm View Angle 75degree, Optional 2.8, 6.0mm
Light Sensitivity 0.1 Lux @ F1.2 (IR ON)
Infrared Spectrum 850nm or 940nm
Infrared LED Range Ø 5 LED 24pcs IR 0~20 Meters
Auto IR control 3~5 Lux Cut
Signal to Noise Ratio  SNR＞50 dB, (AGC Close)
Video Output 1V p-p, 75Ω,
Image Mirror Optional Before Factory
Local Storage
1 TF Card Slot, Support Max 32GB
The price not include TF card
Power Consumption Default DC5V, Optional 12V(± 5%), 300mA, 2.0W
A / V, Power Interface Non-Joint, Optional 4PIN Interface
Adjustment Horizontal 0~360, Vertical 0~90
Dimensions (Ø x H) 93 x 78 mm
Packing Size (L x W x H) 100 x 100 x 90 mm
Product Weight Net: 125 g, All: 225 g
Waterproof IP65 For Housing
Operating Condition Temp.:-25°C to +55°C, Humidity＜95%
Housing Color Black, Optional Color By Order Quantity
 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice